DRIVE DESIGN
AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
DRIVE BELT
TECHNOLOGY
TIMING BELT CURVILINEAR
R-TYPE TOOTH PROFILE
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com

tracking, keep dimensional stability and flexibility with no elongation.
Fabric facing
Featuring very low friction, low noise and long lasting protection of the
teeth rubber, our polyamid fabric protects your belt and enable high
power transmission.
Logistic/
Movement
Textile
Appliances/
Machinery
Packaging
Technology
& Robots
Marking
Product Codification
Example                    P-2800-R8M-440 means P 2800 R8M 440
Performance line Length in mm / 2800 mm Section R8M Width 440 mm
Pitch 8 mm
Applications
ISO 13050 R3M R5M R8M R14M

6
9
Standard width
mm
9
15
20
25
30
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth
Pitch Length
Lp (mm)
P-174-R3M-450 3666445035303 58 174
P-180-R3M-450 3666445035297 60 180
P-195-R3M-450 3666445035280 65 195
P-207-R3M-450 3666445035273 69 207
P-213-R3M-450 3666445035266 71 213
P-255-R3M-450 3666445035259 85 255
P-270-R3M-450 3666445035242 90 270
P-300-R3M-450 3666445035235 100 300
P-390-R3M-450 3666445035228 130 390
P-405-R3M-450 3666445035211 135 405
P-420-R3M-450 3666445035204 140 420
P-486-R3M-450 3666445035198 162 486
P-225-R5M-450 3666445035181 45 225
P-245-R5M-450 3666445035174 49 245
P-420-R5M-450 3666445035167 84 420
P-500-R5M-450 3666445035150 100 500
P-510-R5M-450 3666445035143 102 510
P-525-R5M-450 3666445035136 105 525
P-535-R5M-450 3666445035129 107 535
P-540-R5M-450 3666445035112 108 540
P-565-R5M-450 3666445035105 113 565
P-575-R5M-450 3666445035099 115 575
P-600-R5M-450 3666445035082 120 600
P-650-R5M-450 3666445035075 130 650
P-800-R5M-450 3666445035068 160 800
P-850-R5M-450 3666445035051 170 850
P-900-R5M-450 3666445035044 180 900
P-1000-R5M-450 3666445035037 200 1000
P-1240-R5M-450 3666445035020 248 1240
P-1595-R5M-450 3666445035013 319 1595
P-2000-R5M-450 3666445035006 400 2000
P-2160-R5M-450 3666445034993 432 2160
P-2250-R5M-450 3666445034986 450 2250
P-2590-R5M-450 3666445034979 518 2590
P-2680-R5M-450 3666445034962 536 2680
P-2725-R5M-450 3666445034955 545 2725
P-2790-R5M-450 3666445034948 558 2790
P-2890-R5M-450 3666445034931 578 2890
P-2990-R5M-450 3666445034924 598 2990
P-3060-R5M-450 3666445034917 612 3060
P-3360-R5M-450 3666445034900 672 3360
P-3500-R5M-450 3666445034894 700 3500
P-3680-R5M-450 3666445034887 736 3680
P-2160-R5M-450 3666445034993 432 2160
P-2250-R5M-450 3666445034986 450 2250
P-2590-R5M-450 3666445034979 518 2590
P-2680-R5M-450 3666445034962 536 2680

85
Standard width
mm
40
55
85
115
175
2.1.5 TIMING BELT CURVILINEAR  R-TYPE TOOTH PROFILE
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth
Pitch Length
Lp (mm)
P-480-R8M-450 3666445034689 60 480
P-600-R8M-450 3666445034672 75 600
P-640-R8M-450 3666445034665 80 640
P-800-R8M-450 3666445034658 100 800
P-840-R8M-450 3666445034641 105 840
P-896-R8M-450 3666445034634 112 896
P-920-R8M-450 3666445034627 115 920
P-960-R8M-450 3666445034610 120 960
P-1000-R8M-450 3666445034603 125 1000
P-1032-R8M-450 3666445034597 129 1032
P-1040-R8M-450 3666445034580 130 1040
P-1056-R8M-450 3666445034573 132 1056
P-1064-R8M-450 3666445034566 133 1064
P-1080-R8M-450 3666445034559 135 1080
P-1096-R8M-450 3666445034542 137 1096
P-1120-R8M-450 3666445034535 140 1120
P-1136-R8M-450 3666445034528 142 1136
P-1160-R8M-450 3666445034511 145 1160
P-1200-R8M-450 3666445034504 150 1200
P-1280-R8M-450 3666445034498 160 1280
P-1424-R8M-450 3666445034481 178 1424
P-1600-R8M-450 3666445034474 200 1600
P-1760-R8M-450 3666445034467 220 1760
P-1904-R8M-450 3666445034450 238 1904
P-2000-R8M-450 3666445034443 250 2000
P-2064-R8M-450 3666445034436 258 2064
P-2320-R8M-450 3666445034429 290 2320
P-2400-R8M-450 3666445034412 300 2400
P-2496-R8M-450 3666445034405 312 2496
P-2552-R8M-450 3666445034399 319 2552
P-2600-R8M-450 3666445034382 325 2600
P-2680-R8M-450 3666445034375 335 2680
P-2720-R8M-450 3666445034368 340 2720
P-2800-R8M-450 3666445034351 350 2800
P-2880-R8M-450 3666445034344 360 2880
P-2920-R8M-450 3666445034337 365 2920
P-3048-R8M-450 3666445034320 381 3048
P-3200-R8M-450 3666445034313 400 3200
P-3304-R8M-450 3666445034306 413 3304
P-3400-R8M-450 3666445034290 425 3400
P-3712-R8M-450 3666445034283 464 3712
P-4272-R8M-450 3666445034276 534 4272
P-4400-R8M-450 3666445034269 550 4400
P-966-R14M-430 3666445033859 69 966
P-1064-R14M-430 3666445033842 76 1064
P-1176-R14M-430 3666445033835 84 1176
P-1246-R14M-430 3666445033828 89 1246
P-1330-R14M-430 3666445033811 95 1330
P-1400-R14M-430 3666445033804 100 1400
P-1610-R14M-430 3666445033798 115 1610
P-1764-R14M-430 3666445033781 126 1764
P-1778-R14M-430 3666445033774 127 1778
P-1820-R14M-430 3666445033767 130 1820
P-1848-R14M-430 3666445033750 132 1848
P-1862-R14M-430 3666445033743 133 1862
P-1960-R14M-430 3666445033736 140 1960
P-2030-R14M-430 3666445033729 145 2030
P-2100-R14M-430 3666445033712 150 2100
P-2310-R14M-430 3666445033705 165 2310
P-2590-R14M-430 3666445033699 185 2590
P-2968-R14M-430 3666445033682 212 2968
P-3150-R14M-430 3666445033675 225 3150
P-3360-R14M-430 3666445033668 240 3360
P-3500-R14M-430 3666445033651 250 3500
P-3850-R14M-430 3666445033644 275 3850
P-4326-R14M-430 3666445033637 309 4326
Standard Belt Range
CMW
Product code
GTIN (EAN) code Number of teeth